Lifesaving

Klassement Meisjes | Classement Filles

Filles, Jeugd/Jeunes

Bl
1. RCTAL meisjes RCTAL 76 4 2:46.02
2. STRC meisjes 1 STRC 74 4 2:37.65

3. COAST meisjes COAST 66 4 3:00.20

B2

2:25.66
2:29.32
2:38.32

B3

2:40.70
2:31.53
2:49.26

B4

16.24
33.38
17.19
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